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Philip Jones: Technical Director
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7736 868 780
	 Email: philip.jones@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Paul Adcock: Operations Director
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7976 975 843
	 Email: paul.adcock@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Nigel Boucher: Technical Sales Manager - Lubrication
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7734 784 997
	 Email: nigel.boucher@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Rob Lewis: Business Development - Lubrication
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7764 358 729
	 Email: rob.lewis@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Jonathan Clowes: Service Manager
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7976 975 840
	 Email: jonathan.clowes@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Gareth Walters: TLM Manager
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7891 815 092
	 Email: gareth.walters@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Pete Baker: Installation Manager
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7785 227 112
	 Email: pete.baker@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Dan Jennings: Projects Engineer - BDI Cooling Solutions
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7976 518 257
	 Email: dan.jennings@bijurdelimon.co.uk

	 Tel No: +44 (0) 1432 365 000
	 Email: product@bijurdelimon.co.uk

Dave Whitmore: Product Manager
	 Mobile: +44 (0) 7854 905342
	 Email: dave.whitmore@bijurdelimon.co.uk

UK Sales and Technical Contacts

Product Sales Team


